Tibberton Junior Summer League 2023

Results After 25/04/2023

Ul1lA

Wenlock Minis
Bridgnorth Blasters
Recycles

Tibberton Totties
Telford Bengals
Tibberton Thrillers

AU A WNBE

Ul1lB

Wenlock Diamonds
Wenlock Wonders
Telford Tabbys
Tibberton Tigers
Bridgnorth Bombers

a b wWNH

ui12
1 Wenlock Sparkles
2 Telford Snowcats
3 Tibberton Tornadoes
4 Bridgnorth Belles
5 Tibberton Tangos

Ui4 Div A
1 Tibberton Troopers
2 Tibberton Titans
3 Wenlock Silver
4 Telford Aristocats
5 Telford Tomcats
6 Bridgnorth Bluebirds
7 Wenlock Blue

Ui4 DivB
1 Tibberton Torrents
2 Recycles
3 Telford Meerkats
4 Wenlock Dazzlers
5 Tibberton Typhoons
6 Telford Bobcats
7 Tibberton Tykes
8 Telford Jaguars

Points Awarded
Loss =

Win = 5 pts

Draw = 3pts

1pt
2 pts
0 pts

PW L D Goals

F A
3 3 0 0 44 9
3 2 1 0 17 17
3 2 1 0 20 25
3 1 2 0 17 26
3 1 2 0 18 29
3 0 3 0 18 28
P W L D Goals

F A
3 2 1 0 29 13
2 2 0 0 18 2
2 1 1 0 11 10
3 1 2 0 8 28
2 0 2 O 5 18
PW L D Goals

F A
2 2 0 0 65 13
2 2 0 0 49 25
3 1 2 0 52 66
2 1 1 0 45 29
3 0 3 O 5 83
PW L D Goals

F A
3 3 0 0117 29
2 2 0 0 78 31
2 2 0 0 60 23
3 1 2 0 81 63
3 1 2 0 34 79
2 0 2 0 26 83
3 0 3 0 18 106
PW L D Goals

F A
2 2 0 0 81 19
2 2 0 0 39 26
2 1 1 0 58 23
2 1 1 0 34 35
2 1 1 0 39 60
2 1 1 0 8 39
2 0 2 0 27 43
2 0 2 O 6 47

>= 50% winners goals scored
losers within 5 goals of the winners
Other loss

+/-
16
16

-20
-13

+/-
52
24
-14
16
-78

+/-
88
47
37
18
-45
-57
-88

+/-
62
13
35

-21
-31
-16
-41

Pts

15
10
10

Pts

12
10

Pts

10
10

Pts

15
10
10
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Pts

10
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